FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 2032 Tyre truck

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)
Blade width (mm)
Blade depth (mm)
Total width (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total height (mm)
Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

Version
Weight (kg)

Welded, powder coated, surface durably protected, resistant

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

to impact and scratches. Wheels with solid rubber tyres.
Hubs with roller bearings. By activating the hand grips, the
truck spreads its carrier spars so that the piles of tyres can
be taken up and down directly. Suitable for tyres from 450
up to 750 mm @. Up to 8 wheels and tyres possible.

)
10ye?
waﬂ-a!\w

>

200
500-885

575

730

1000

1510

Solid rubber
250 x 60

for tyre diameter 450 - 750 mm
27,5

Country of origin
Warranty (years)
Customs tariff number
GTIN

Germany

10

87168000
4017976020327

www.fetra.com



