Product data sheet

Article no.: 2032 Tyre truck



Transport equipment



Welded, powder coated, surface durably protected, resistant to impact and scratches. Wheels with solid rubber tyres. Hubs with roller bearings. By activating the hand grips, the truck spreads its carrier spars so that the piles of tyres can be taken up and down directly. Suitable for tyres from 450 up to 750 mm Ø. Up to 8 wheels and tyres possible.

Technical Details:







Total load capacity (kg)	200
Blade width (mm)	500-885
Blade depth (mm)	575
Total width (mm)	730
Total depth (mm)	1000
Total height (mm)	1510
Tyres	Solid rubber
Wheel size (mm)	250 x 60
Version	for tyre diameter 450 - 750 mm
Weight (kg)	27,5
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976020327